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Accuracy
Power Supply
Dimension

Measurement range

Humidity range
Target Gas
Operating temperature

Output

T-300A-3V

Product code: T-300A-3V
Manufacturer: ELT Sensor

Miniature NDIR module for the measure of CO2.
Designed for customers in residential buildings,
offices, or cabin of vehicles, or so.

Accuracy of + 25ppm % 5% of reading.
Measurement ranges: 400-5000 pmm (400-2000
ppm, 400-3000 ppm and 400-10000 ppm can be
chosen as option).

+ 25ppm £ 5% of reading
3.3 Vdc

19 x 31 x 7.9 mm
400-2000 ppm
400-3000 ppm
400-5000 ppm
400-10000 ppm
0-95% RH
Carbon dioxide
-10°C/ +60°C
12C

UART
PWM
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